2C
D
C
13
10
3
9
C

contacts
N.C.
Description Type Order code Pkg
qty
Weight
(1 pce)
kg
Auxiliary contacts – mountable on the front
1 1 HKF1-11 1SAM201901R1001 10 0.015
2 0 HKF1-20 1SAM201901R1002 10 0.015
Auxiliary contacts – mountable on the right
1 1 max. 2 pieces HK1-11 1SAM201902R1001 2 0.035
2 0 max. 2 pieces HK1-20 1SAM201902R1002 2 0.035
0 2 max. 2 pieces HK1-02 1SAM201902R1003 2 0.035
2 0 with lead contacts HK1-20L 1SAM201902R1004 2 0.035
Signalling contacts – mountable on the right
1 1 for tripped alarm, max. 2 pieces SK1-11 1SAM201903R1001 2 0.035
2 0 for tripped alarm, max. 2 pieces SK1-20 1SAM201903R1002 2 0.035
0 2 for tripped alarm, max. 2 pieces SK1-02 1SAM201903R1003 2 0.035
Rated control supply
voltage
Frequency Type Order code Pkg
qty
Weight
(1 pce)
V Hz kg
Shunt trip units – mountable on the left
20 ... 24 50/60 AA1-24 1SAM201910R1001 1 0.100
110 50/60 AA1-110 1SAM201910R1002 1 0.100
200 ... 240 50/60 AA1-230 1SAM201910R1003 1 0.100
350 ... 415 50/60 AA1-400 1SAM201910R1004 1 0.100
Undervoltage releases – mountable on the left
24 50 UA1-24 1SAM201904R1001 1 0.100
48 50 UA1-48 1SAM201904R1002 1 0.100
60 50 UA1-60 1SAM201904R1003 1 0.100
110 ... 120 50/60 UA1-110 1SAM201904R1004 1 0.100
208 60 UA1-208 1SAM201904R1008 1 0.100
230 ... 240 50/60 UA1-230 1SAM201904R1005 1 0.100
400 50 UA1-400 1SAM201904R1006 1 0.100
415 ... 480 50/60 UA1-415 1SAM201904R1007 1 0.100
Main dimensions mm, inches
5.5
42.3
27.8